07-12-2019 LETTING ITEM 044
FILE IIAME �
Dofaun
GENERAL NOTES
THE PROPOSED PROJECT IS LOCATED ON IL 130 FROM FA!PGPANGE POAO TO THE COLESIOOUGLAS COW/TY
LINE It! COLES COUNTY.
THE WOPK HICLUDED lN SECT!ml 1 2i. 2i-l. 3i-2)PS-2 CONSISTS OF PATCHING. HMA SURFACE REMOVAL,
HMA PESUPFACltlG, SHOULDER PUMBLE STRIPS, AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, PAINT PAVEMENT MARKIIIG.PAISED

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 5/31/2019 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
67100100 MOBILIZATION
70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD
701201
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD
701306
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
X0326440 SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH !SPECIAL)
20033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT
20049799 PROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY MARKERS
20070202 SURVEY MARKER VAULT
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE : I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
UNIT QUANTITIES
LSUM 1
LSUM 1
LSUM 1
CAL DA 28
FOOT 7909
SQ FT 879
FOOT 58909
FOOT 58909
EACH 330
SQ YD 535
FOOT 26359
EACH 4
EACH 3
TO STA.
0005
1
1
1
28
7909
879
58909
58909
330
535
26359
4
3
�¢ti
s20 I
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SECT[ON
'
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
COLES I 1s I
CONTRACT NO. 74718
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
*(27 ,27-1,37-2}RS-2
FOOT 63000003 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 9 FOOT POSTS 287.5 287.5
FOOT 63000360 LONG-SPAN GUARDRAIL OVER CULVERT, 18 FT 9 IN SPAN 87.5 87.5
FOOT 63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL 375 375
78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH 4 4
X6330227 VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT OF TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 EACH 4 4
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
COLES
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SCALE:
FILE NAME
pw:\\planroom.dot.illinois.gov:PWIDOT\Documents\IDOT Offices\District 7\Projects\74718\CADData\CADsheets\D774718-sht-schedule.dgn
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 5/31/2019
=
DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-Default
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES 820 (27,27-1,37-2)RS-2 15 6
CONTRACT NO.   74718
COLUMN TOTALS
STATION (FOOT)